
1 COATES, N CRAMLINGTON AAC 00:14:29
2 NORMAN, H B PITREAVIE AC 00:14:46
3 ROSS, J VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:15:53
4 MCCRORIE, J JG CENTRAL AC 00:15:59
5 FAGAN, C AIRDRIE HARRIERS 00:16:04
6 MONTADOR, K JG CENTRAL AC 00:16:09
7 HASTIE, D PETERHEAD AAC 00:16:15
8 STEPHEN, T DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:16:26
9 CURTIS, C BANCHORY AC 00:16:28

10 HOPKINSON, E SKIPTON & DIST. A.C. 00:16:30
11 CLARK, R AYR SEAFORTH AAC 00:16:42
12 DICKINSON, L NORTH SHIELDS POLY 00:16:46
13 ARMSTRONG, R STEWARTY AC 00:16:48
14 NEWTON, L VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:16:50
15 AITCHISON, N GLENIFFER HIGH SCH 00:16:51
16 MOAR, H EDINBURGH AC 00:16:53
17 GALLAGHER, V NORTH SHIELDS POLY 00:16:59
18 MACDONALD, I CITY OF GLASGOW AC 00:17:11
19 HOOD, S EDIN WOOLLEN MILL 00:17:12
20 WEBSTER, E B PITREAVIE AC 00:17:13
21 TOWNSEND, H KILBARCHAN AAC 00:17:14
22 GOSDEN, W B PITREAVIE AC 00:17:28
23 MAXWELL, S CITY OF GLASGOW AC 00:17:29
24 STEELE, J CUMNOCK & D AC 00:17:30
25 STURROCK, M TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:17:32
26 CARRIE, S DUNBAR RC 00:17:34
27 NICOLL, L JG CENTRAL AC 00:17:35
28 DALY, A CITY OF GLASGOW AC 00:17:39
29 ANDERSON, L FIFE AC 00:17:40
30 MCARTHUR, M B PITREAVIE AC 00:17:42
31 MCGOWAN, A VICTORIA PARK AAC 00:17:43
32 GAULD, N ABERDEEN AAC 00:17:45
33 HENDERSON, L TSB CORSTORPHINE AC 00:17:46
34 GAFFNEY, P CITY OF GLASGOW AC 00:17:56
35 DOCHERTY, C LAW & DISTRICT AAC 00:17:58
36 MCKENZIE, S GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:18:00
37 MILLAR, J DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:18:02
38 FARR, K GLENIFFER HIGH SCH 00:18:03
39 MCLAY, J KILBARCHAN AAC 00:18:05
40 MCGILL, A IRVINE AC 00:18:05
41 BROWN, L JG CENTRAL AC 00:18:05
42 WILLIAMSON, L EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:18:13
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43 MCLATCHIE, D PETERHEAD AAC 00:18:24
44 MACNIVEN, R EDIN WOOLLEN MILL 00:18:26
45 BRYANT, K IRVINE AC 00:18:28
46 HEPBURN, C PETERHEAD AAC 00:18:38
47 JACK, J B PITREAVIE AC 00:18:40
48 HAY, D AIRDRIE HARRIERS 00:18:40
49 RODGERS, L LIVINGSTON & D AAC 00:18:49
50 OSBORNE, E NORTH SHIELDS POLY 00:18:53
51 DUNN, M STRATHKELVIN LADIES 00:19:04
52 ROSE, L GLENIFFER HIGH SCH 00:19:10
53 CARRIGAN, L MARYHILL HARRIERS 00:19:15
54 WHYTE, A GLENIFFER HIGH SCH 00:19:17
55 GRANT, S ABERDEEN AAC 00:19:21
56 MARTIN, A EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:19:28
57 KIRK, L GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:19:29
58 ARTHUR, G GLENIFFER HIGH SCH 00:19:33
59 BURNETT, C DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:19:38
60 FLEMING, C EAST KILBRIDE AAC 00:19:52
61 GILLIES, A STEWARTY AC 00:19:53
62 LAMB, V DUNDEE HAWKHILL H 00:20:01
63 BINGHAM, K IRVINE AC 00:20:13
64 TURNER, A GIFFNOCK NORTH AAC 00:20:14
65 PALMER, S KILBARCHAN AAC 00:20:15
66 CLONEY, S KILBARCHAN AAC 00:20:16
67 TAYLOR, L B PITREAVIE AC 00:21:17
68 MCGRENAGHAN, G KILBARCHAN AAC 00:21:29
69 SHAND, L FALKIRK VICTORIA H 00:21:48
70 MCALLISTER, V AIRDRIE HARRIERS 00:24:33
71 MORTON, L JW KILMARNOCK H


